S.0w.No.741/Lunch Menu for July Month/2024-25

Date:-30/06/2025 -
Freedom Valley School - Lunch Menu for the July 2025 (Std 1st to 12th) !
Date Day Menu ﬂ"i Remarks
7/1j2025] Tuesday :Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal, Capcicum-Lot, Roti sal elid M3 e, 3R{lsi-dle, 2ledl -
7/2/2025; Wednesday iAlu-Onion Paratha, Ketch Up & Fruit Lass| AN AU UREL, HU-MU & g2 drl
7/3/2025! Thursday iMasala Khichdi, Kadhi & Handvo L vilasl sél s eisdal
7/4/2025 Friday  iDaal, Rice, Tindoda-Potato & Roti elo, olld, lslal-ulelsl & el
7/5/2025: Saturday :Palak-Paneer, Paratha, Tomato Rice & Salad Ule5-Uef[, U216l 2Hel-R18 Y & 5401k
7/6/2025] Sunday Weekend Holida
7/7/2025¢ Monday :Gravy Chola, Bhakhri, Steam Rice & Pickle widiat Alal, o], olld & +els]
7/8/2025: Tuesday iKadhi, Rice, Plain Daal, Galka Ravaiya & Roti s2l, elld, Hil el dle st o1 2l & Aedl
""7/9/2025 Wednesday iSev Usal, Bread & Salad 7 Ad Y, oS & sYulR
"7710/2025; Thursday iKhichadi, Kadhi & Palak-Methi Mutiya uilusl, sal & ulas-Hell-1l 1 sul
7/11/2025!  Friday iDaal, Rice, Bhindi-Bataka, Roti & Raitu €191, elld, e{[sl-oielsl, 2124l & Ubq
771271025} Saturday Holiday (2nd Saturday)
7/13/3025! Sunday Weekend Holiday
7/14/2025! Monday iMungdaal, Chapati, Lemon Rice & Masala Chhas i Holel] 10, ?J.\llal; diief AGH & HAULAL 91U
7/15/2025: Tuesday :Kadhi, Rice, Plain Dal, Turiya-Patra & Roti sel, elld, 1Rl e, (iﬂlll-lll.d?.l g zledl
7/16/2025; Wednesday :ldli Sambhar with Chatni psel HeilR & Ukl
7/17/2025! Thursday :Veg. Khichdi, Bundi Raitu & Khichyu dog. WUSE Gl 26 & WUy
7/18/2025 Friday Daal, Rice, Rangooni Vaal, Puri & Laddu £lU1, ¢ld, 1—"13{1 qld, ‘-,L?.l & 415dl
7/19/2025; Saturday {Gravy Manchurian & Fried Rice d| H?;L[i?-l“l & 5195 UDY
7/20/2025¢ Sunday Weekend Holiday
7/21/2025; Monday :Desi Chana, Multi Grain Roti, Masala Rice & Chhas k: Hl YR, He2| A ledl, HUlal ADU & 91-Y
-"5’/22/2025 Tuesday :Kadhi, Green Rice, Ringan Masala, Roti 5@:1, oild, HIR elwn, 2la161 Hulg] & Aedl
7/23/2025! Wednesday :Daal-Pasta, Steam Rice, Buttermilk & Salad El9-UlRd, Clld, 91Y, & 5%
7/24/2025; Thursday :Masala Khichdi, Kadhi, Onion Bhajiya & Thecha Ha el WlUsl, sal, slel el & ol
7/25/2025;  Friday  :Daal, Rice,Tomato-Potato&Roti £101, ®lld, elH2l-ui2|sl &2ledl
7/26/2025; Saturday Holiday (4nd Saturday)
7/27/2027¢ Sunday Weekend Holiday
7/28/2025: Monday :iUdad Daal, Beet Rotla, Masala Rice & Mint Buttermilk Gse el ofl2 Rledl, HAldl ABY & éﬂdl 13 e
7/29/2025: Tuesday :Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal, Methi-Capsicum-Alu, Roti sal, Alld, HIR| el Hel-5(2451-0{2151, 2led]
7/30/2025: Wednesday :Chhole-Bhature, Jira Rice & Salad &ﬂﬂ-@{gi 2 AUSY & A4S
7/31/2025; Thursday :Daal-Khichdi & Sprouted Beans Salad eld-ulusl & 11D 56101 o] Ads

> Jain Food will be provided without Onion, Garlic & Potato on Demand |

> Every morning, provide healthy breakfast to kids, before they leave for school

> Please send healthy snack from home like fruits, salads or sprouts for Break time.

> Any lunk food / Dry snacks sent in the Tiffin will not be allowed.

> Please send one napkin and handkerchief daily.

> Kindly keep a copy of this menu in your kitchen to avoid repetition of the same menu during dinner.

>The management reserves the right to alter the menu at any time.

PRo—,

Kitchen In-charge
(Mr. Pinakin Patel)

Principal :
{Mr.Pankaj Sharma) :
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